Ergebnisse vom 8. Altmiihltaler Blasrohr Open am 06.01.2018

Name Platz

Ruth Géttlinger 1
Jennifer Johnston-Stai 2
Lisa Sammiller 3
Brigitte Dorr 4
Andrea Ried| 5
Sabine Wittmann 6
Karin B6R 7
Christine Lehnart 8
Magdalena Krack 9
Feng Rupprecht 10
Heidi Vogt 11
Wilfried Stautner 1
Georg Bergmann 2
Jirgen Hartmann 3
Klaus Kleinheitz 4
Erich Seiffert 5
Stefan Stegschuster 6
Jens Dorr 7
Robert Auzinger 8
Kurt Ruickel 9
Max Sammiller 10
Manfred Grof3 11
Martin Hetzer 12
Stephan Klingler 13
Johannes Platzer 14
Bernhard Mehringer 15
Matthias Muiller 16
Peter Rupprecht 17
Thomas Dittmer 18
Johannes Bo6R 19
Martin Auzinger 20
Hans Hanke 21
Daniel Spichtinger 22
Wolfgang Finsterer 23
Karl-Heinz Neumayer 24
Walter Kropp 25
Robert Puchtler 26

Ringe

508
375
360
345
263
201
174
171
168
158
98

572
570
556
553
550
548
544
520
489
481
435
435
405
392
388
345
332
332
306
306
301
285
264
261
229
173

Gruppe
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Kommentar



Ergebnisse vom 8. Altmiihltaler Blasrohr Open am 06.01.2018

Name

Jason Dorr
Jakob Dittmer
Manuel Meier
Samuel Riedl
Annika Auzinger

Leonhard Krebs
Christian Hoffmann
Burkhard Mirus
Florian Ruckel
Sabine Wiesner
Birgit Turzer
Nadine Costa
Tobias Gartner
Kathrin Schmid
Otto Gruber

Jliingster Teilnehmer
Altester Teilnehmer

Platz

a s ON -

O WO NOOTHAWN -

-_—

11 Jahre
82 Jahre

Ringe

618
510
441
373
173

446
429
419
401
357
300
194
193
176
92

Gruppe

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial
Klasse Spezial

Kommentar



